CABLE DISPLAY
KITS
Tel: 020 8549 2137 Fax: 020 8541 563728
A
LL
 P
R
IC

retail area. Wall mounted or floor to ceiling fixed. Cable kits are effective and can be used as a modern display
system at a reasonable cost. Finished in bright chrome.
Size Order Code
A5 Portrait CD10000
A5 Landscape CD10001
A4 Portrait CD10002
A4 Landscape CD10003
A3 Portrait CD10004
A3 Landscape CD10005
A2 Portrait CD10006
A2 Landscape CD10007
A1 Portrait CD10008
A1 Landscape CD10009
A0 Portrait CD10010
Acrylic Poster Display Pockets
Folded acrylic sheet
for single or double
sided poster display